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Sonny Langer’s Passover Menu 2021

Seder Plate Ingredients (serves 8—-10)
(Matzo Not Included) (serves 11-20)

Appetizers and Soups

Eggplant Pate (Vegetarian Chopped Liver)

Charoset

Mini Matzo Balls (dozen)

Butternut Squash (Dairy Free) (1 Litre serves 3 people)
Vegetable (Dairy Free) (1 Litre serves 3 people)

Chicken Soup with Mini Matzo Balls (1 Litre serves 3 people)
(Chicken Soup Prepared in Separate Facility)

Salads (minimum 4 people)

Pear Salad (Mixed Greens, Pears, Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts & Honey Mustard Dressing)
Greek

Caesar

House Salad  (Non-Dairy)

Main Courses

Potato Crusted Sole with Dill Sauce
Potato Crusted Tilapia with Dill Sauce
Fresh Atlantic Salmon
Poached with Dill Sauce
Teriyaki with Honey Mustard Sauce
Grilled with Dill Sauce
Salmon on Cedar Plank with Mango Salsa
Grilled Rainbow Trout
Lasagna (Serves 8-10)
Lasagna (Serves 4-5)
Eggplant Parmesan (Serves 8-10)
Eggplant Parmesan (Serves 4-5)
Spinach & Cauliflower Soufflé (Dairy Free) (Serves 8-10)
Spinach & Cauliflower Soufflé (Dairy Free) (Serves 4-5)
Quiches (All made with our Special Potato Crust Serves 8-10)
Mushroom & Onion
Goat Cheese & Asparagus
Mixed Vegetable
Quiches — Crustless (Serves 6)

Sonny Langer's Catering 180 Steeles Ave. West Unit#12

$23.95
$28.95

$12.95/LBS
$10.00/LBS
$12.00/Dozen
$9.95/Litre
$9.95 /Litre
$11.95/Litre

$5.50/pp
$5.50/pp
$5.50/pp
$5.50/pp

$11.95/piece
$11.95 /piece
$13.95/piece

$17.95 /piece
$55.00 /foil
$27.50 /foil
$55.00 /foil
$27.50 /foil
$55.00 /foil
$27.50 /foil
$65.00 /foil

$30.00/foil
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Kugels

Vegetable (serves 6-8) (serves 15-20)
Potato (serves 6-8) (serves 15-20)
Wild Mushroom (serves 6-8) (serves 15-20)

Side Dishes (minimum 4 people)

Grilled Vegetable Platter
Quinoa with Leeks and Mushrooms (Served Hot)
Summer Quinoa Salad
Roast Potatoes with Herbs and Spices
Smashed Potatoes
Crepes (made with Potato Starch)
Ratatouille
Mushroom
Broccoli & Cheese
Cheese Blintzes (made with Potato Starch)
with Sour Cream & Strawberry Sauce

Dairy Tray (Minimum 5 people)

$20.00,/$42.00
$20.00,/$42.00
$23.00/$46.00

$5.95/pp
$4.95/pp
$4.95/pp
$3.95/pp
$4.25/pp
$3.50/piece

$3.50/piece

Chopped Egg, Tuna, Salmon, Cream Cheese, Hard Cheese Slices, Smoked Whitefish Salad,

Slices of Tomato, Cucumber
Passover Bagels
*ADD LOX

Desserts

Fruit Tray (Minimum 4 People)

Frozen Lemon Soufflé (Serves 10-12)
Chocolate Soufflé Roll (Serves 12-15)
Almond Chocolate Chunk Biscotti (dozen)
Fudge Brownies (dozen)

Caramel Pecan Turtles (dozen)

Chocolate Coconut Macaroons (dozen)
Shortbread Chocolate Chip Cookies (dozen)

HST AND DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED
DELIVERY CHARGE $35.00 PLUS HST

$11.50/pp
$15.50/pp

$5.95/pp
$60.00
$60.00
$17.00
$22.00
$20.00
$18.00
$17.00

LAST DAY FOR PASSOVER ORDERS TUEDAY MARCH 23, 2021
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