

DAIRY VEGETARIAN CATERERS

Sonny Langer's Passover Menu 2021

A		
(Matzo Not Included)	(serves 11–20)	\$28.95
Seder Plate Ingredients	(serves 8–10)	\$23.95

Appetizers and Soups

Eggplant Pate (Vegetarian Chopped Liver)		\$12.95/LBS
Charoset		\$10.00/LBS
Mini Matzo Balls	(dozen)	\$12.00/Dozen
Butternut Squash (Dairy F	ree) (1 Litre serves 3 people)	\$9.95/Litre
Vegetable (Dairy Free)	(1 Litre serves 3 people)	\$9.95/Litre
Chicken Soup with Mini M	latzo Balls (1 Litre serves 3 people)	\$11.95/Litre
(Chicken Soup Pre	epared in Separate Facility)	

Salads (minimum 4 people)

Pear Salad (Mixed Greens, Pears, Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts & Honey Mustard Dressing)	\$5.50/pp
Greek	\$5.50/pp
Caesar	\$5.50/pp
House Salad (Non-Dairy)	\$5.50/pp

Main Courses

Potato Crusted Sole with Dill Sauce	\$11.95/piece
Potato Crusted Tilapia with Dill Sauce	\$11.95/piece
Fresh Atlantic Salmon	\$13.95/piece
Poached with Dill Sauce	
Teriyaki with Honey Mustard Sauce	
Grilled with Dill Sauce	
Salmon on Cedar Plank with Mango Salsa	
Grilled Rainbow Trout	\$17.95/piece
Lasagna (Serves 8-10)	\$55.00/foil

Grilled Kainbow Trout	\$17.93/piece
Lasagna (Serves 8-10)	\$55.00/foil
Lasagna (Serves 4-5)	\$27.50/foil
Eggplant Parmesan (Serves 8-10)	\$55.00/foil
Eggplant Parmesan (Serves 4-5)	\$27.50/foil
Spinach & Cauliflower Soufflé (Dairy Free) (Serves 8-10)	\$55.00/foil
Spinach & Cauliflower Soufflé (Dairy Free) (Serves 4-5)	\$27.50/foil
Quiches (All made with our Special Potato Crust Serves 8-10)	\$65.00/foil

 ${\it Mushroom~\&~Onion}$

Goat Cheese & Asparagus

Mixed Vegetable

Quiches – Crustless (Serves 6) \$30.00/foil



DAIRY VEGETARIAN CATERERS

Kugels

Vegetable	(serves 6-8) (serves 15-20)	\$20.00/\$42.00
Potato	(serves 6-8) (serves 15-20)	\$20.00/\$42.00
Wild Mushroom	(serves 6-8) (serves 15-20)	\$23.00/\$46.00

Side Dishes (minimum 4 people)

Grilled Vegetable Platter	\$5.95/pp
Quinoa with Leeks and Mushrooms (Served Hot)	\$4.95/pp
Summer Quinoa Salad	\$4.95/pp
Roast Potatoes with Herbs and Spices	\$3.95/pp
Smashed Potatoes	\$4.25/pp
Crepes (made with Potato Starch)	\$3.50/piece
D	

Ratatouille Mushroom

Broccoli & Cheese

Cheese Blintzes (made with Potato Starch) \$3.50/piece

with Sour Cream & Strawberry Sauce

Dairy Tray (Minimum 5 people)

Chopped Egg, Tuna, Salmon, Cream Cheese, Hard Cheese Slices, Smoked Whitefish Salad, Slices of Tomato, Cucumber

Passover Bagels	\$11.50/pp
*ADD LOX	\$15.50/pp

Desserts

Fruit Tray (Minimum 4 People)	\$5.95/pp
Frozen Lemon Soufflé (Serves 10-12)	\$60.00
Chocolate Soufflé Roll (Serves 12-15)	\$60.00
Almond Chocolate Chunk Biscotti (dozen)	\$1 <i>7</i> .00
Fudge Brownies (dozen)	\$22.00
Caramel Pecan Turtles (dozen)	\$20.00
Chocolate Coconut Macaroons (dozen)	\$18.00
Shortbread Chocolate Chip Cookies (dozen)	\$17.00

HST AND DELIVERY NOT INCLUDED DELIVERY CHARGE \$35.00 PLUS HST LAST DAY FOR PASSOVER ORDERS TUEDAY MARCH 23, 2021